X30 MAST

Essais chronométrés
Résultats

Document 9

Sous réserve du contrdle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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132
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128
189
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Pilote

ALLEMAND PIERRE
ROCA JEROME
MONDOLOT STEPHANE
BLACHEYRE PHILIPPE
TALAGRAND REGIS
GENIN NICOLAS

LE MOING Yannick

DOS SANTOS ALBINO JOAO
MONTANDRAUD PATRICK
GAUTHIE LAURENT
MONTEIRO CARLOS
BEAUCHAMP NICOLAS
DUPOUY JEAN MARC
MONTEIRO CHRISTOPHE
RIOUALL JOEL

GIBERT MATHIEU

SALIBA JEAN CHARLES

N°160 SALIBA JEAN CHARLES : Poids non conforme

Temps
51.394
51.585
51.599
51.656
51.687
51.747
51.771
51.863
51.961
52.173
52.238
52.247
52.467
52.555
52.961
53.790

Déclassement

Ecart Tours

~

0.191
0.205
0.262
0.293
0.353
0.377
0.469
0.567
0.779
0.844
0.853
1.073
1.161
1.567
2.396
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Départ : 07/03 - 17:15:01

Meilleur tour :

N°104 ALLEMAND PIERRE

51.394 80,20 Km/h

Championnat Sud M1 07-08/03/2015
CRK MIDI PYRENEES
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